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PRODUCT

A

Adhesives
Adhesives - Flooring
Air Compressors
Air Conditioners
Air Tools

Alum. Mouldings
Aluminium Frieze
Aluminium Furniture
Antennas

Anti-Bird Netting
Arches

Aviaries

Awnings

B

Bamboo Screens
Bamboo Stakes

Bath displays

Bath Tubs

Bathroom Accessories
Bathroom Basins
Bathroom Cabinets
Bathroom Fan / Heaters
Bathroom Vanities
Batteries

BBQs

BBQs and accessories
Bins

Bird Netting

Bistro Blinds

Blinds and Accessories
Blower Vacs

Bolts

Book Cases

Boots

Brass Tap Fittings
Brooms

Buckets

Bug Zappers

Bulbs

C

Cabinet Fixings
Carpet Runners
Carpeting
Carpet-Outdoor
Castors

Cavity Units

Ceiling Fans
Cement

Cement products
Ceramic Pots
Ceramic tile adhesives
Ceramic Tiles

Chain Wire
Chain/Rope
Chainsaws

Chair Tips

Child Safety

Chisels / Files
Chlorine

Circular Saw Blades
Citronella lights and oils
Clamps

Cleaning Solutions
Clothes Airers
Clothes Lines
Colour Cards
Compost Bins
Compound Saws
Concrete & Morter
Concrete Ornaments
Concrete Pavers
Conduit

Coolers & Heaters
Coolers/Esky
Copper Tubing
Craft Paint & Products
Crow Bars

Cubby Houses
Cupboard handles
Curtain Fittings
Curtain Rods/Tracks

D

Decking
Decking Stains
Degreasers
Desks

AISLE

15

36
TOOLSHOP

BACKWALL/ELEC

TOOLSHOP

24

N/A

49

42

6

52

52

16

52
53
N/A
BACKWALL/PLUMBING
35
32

36
BACKWALL/ELEC
32

TRADE DESK
51
51
41
<]
16
16
10
20

N/A
9
32
40
40
51
N/A

21
37
38
BACKWALL/FLOORING
18
29
BACKWALL/ELEC
TIMBERYARD
24
4
36
37
19
19
10
18
18
TOOLSHOP
48
TOOLSHOP
51
TOOLSHOP
40
41
BACKWALL/HOMEWARES
13
48
TOOLSHOP
TIMBERYARD
LANDSCAPE YARD
58
42
BACKWALL/ELEC
51
32
15
9
52
21
16
16

TIMBERYARD
11
TRADE DESK
N/A

PRODUCT

Dog Kennels

Door Chimes

Door entrance sefs
Door Frames/Jambs
Door Furniture
Door Handles/Knobs
Door Mats

Door Stops

Door Tracks

Doors

Doors - entry

Doors - infernal
Doors - security
Drainage

Drainage Channels
Drains - stormwater
Drill Bits

E

Electrical accessories
Electrical flex

Eskys & Coolers
Exhaust fans
Extension leads
Exterior Awnings
Exterior Lighting
Exterior Paint
External Hooks

F

Fasteners

Fence Accessories
Fence Finish
Fence Sheets.
Ferns

Fertilisers

Fillers

Fire Safety
Flashing

Floating Flooring
Floor Rugs

Floor Underlay
Flooring Underlay
Fluorescent globes
Flyscreen Accessories
Folding Doors
Forks
Fountains/Ponds
Furniture Polish

G

Galvanised Fittings
Galvanised Shelving
Garage Storage

Garbage Bins

Garden Carts

Garden Edging

Garden Edging - Plastic
Garden Edging - Timber etc.
Garden Fencing and Screens
Garden Hoses

Garden hoses uccessories/ﬁhings
Garden Irrigation

Garden Lighting

Garden PowerTools

Garden Sheds/Access
Garden Sieves

Garden Sprayers

Garden Stakes

Garden Tools

GardenGloves

Gas Cy|inders/Access

Gas tools

Gate Hooks/Fiﬂings

Gates

Gazebos

Glass Bricks

Globes

Grab Rails

Greenhouses

Grout

Gutterguard
Guttering/Downpipes - Galvanised
Guttering/Downpipes - PVC

H
Hammers
Hammocks
Hampers
Hand Tools

AISLE

TOOLSHOP

42
42
51
BACKWALL/ELEC
42
16
46
12
19

19
21
12
24
NURSERY
5
15
18
31
38
38
38
38
46
18
28
9
57
40

24
17
17
39
8
52
52
52
53
7
7
7
46
10
52
5
6
53
9
6
51
51
21
24
50
FLOORING
45
35
52
36
52
31
31

TOOLSHOP
47
51
TOOLSHOP

AN

MAIN ENTRY

STORE DIRECTORY

PRODUCT

Hand Trolleys
Hanging Baskets & Hooks
Hardwood

Hardwood Sheets
Heaters

Herbicides

Heritage

High Gloss Enamels
Hinges

Home Automation
Hooks

Hose & Hose fittings
Hose Reels & Hangers
Hot Water Units

1

Insecticides
Insinkerators/Sinks
Insulation Batts
Interior Finishes
Inferior Lighting
Interior Paint
Ironing Boards
Irrigation

J
Jerry Cans

K

Kitchen Cabinets

Kitchen Display

Kitchen Flatpax

Kitchen Sinks

Kitchen Storage Containers
Kitchen Tidies

L

Ladders

Laminated Shelving
Lamps

Lattice - Timber

Laundry Baskets/Hampers
Laundry Cabinets
Laundry Tubs

Lawn Mower Accessories
Lawn Mowers

Lawn Seed

Lawn Starters
Letterboxes

Levels

Lighting

Lighting Garden / Solar
Lighting Sensor

Line Trimmers

Locks

Loppers

Lubricants

M

Manure

Masking Tape

Mats - door

Metal Guttering & acc
Mirrors

Mops

Mouldings Timber
Mowers & accessories
Mulch

Mulchers

Multi-Store

N

Nailer Guns
Nails/Screws
Numerals
Nuts & Bolts

o

Outdoor Chairs
Outdoor Furniture
Outdoor Lounges
Outdoor Settings
Outdoor Swings
Outdoor Tables & Chairs
Ovens

P
Padbolts
Padlocks

Paint

AISLE

8
4
22
22
BACKWALL/ELEC
5
23
12
21
N/A
19
7

7
BACKWALL/PLUMBING

6
33
TIMBERYARD
14
45
13
41
7

10

34
34
34
33
17
41

28
24
44
54
41
32
32
10
10
5
5
8
TOOLSHOP
43
46
46
10
22
9
TOOLSHOP

56
15
39
31
34
40
23
10
LANDSCAPE YARD
10
17

TOOLSHOP
19/20
8
20

49
49/50
50
50
52
49
33

22
19
13

PRODUCT

Paint Brushes
Paint Desk

Paint Fillers
Paint Rollers
Paint Scrapers
Paint Tools
Pantries

Pavers

Paving Paint
Pebbles
Pesticide

Pet doors

Pickets

Pine

Pine Poles

Pine Shelving
Pineboards

Plant Food

Plant Pots

Plants

Plaster Acc/ Trims
Plasterboard
Plastic Mesh
Plastic Sheeting
Plugs

Plumbing adaptors
Plumbing Fittings
Plumbing Tools
Poly Carbonate Sheeting
Poly Tubing
Ponds

Pool Chemicals
Pool Fencing
Post Supports
Pots - glazed
Pots - plastic
Pots - terracotta
Potting Mix
Power Garden
Power tool accessories
Power Tools
Power Washers
Powerboards
Pressure Pipe
PVC drainage
PVC fittings

PVC Junctions

R

Racking Accessories
Rakes

Rangehoods

Rivets

Roller Blinds

Rope

Router Accessories
Routers

Rugs

S

Safes

Safety

Sanding Sheets
Sandpaper
Saws

Scales

Screws

Sealers
Secateurs
Security Alarms
Security Doors
Seed Packets
Seedlings
Shade Cloth
Shade Sails
Sheds

Shelving
Shelving brackets
Shovels, spades, forks
Shower Bases
Shower Curtains
Shower Heads
Shower Screens
Shower Stalls
Shredders
Silicone

Sink Plugs
Skylights
Sleepers

Sliding Door Tracks

AISLE

14
13
15
14
14
14
34
56
12
52
6
18
TIMBERYARD
23
TIMBERYARD
17
24
5
4
NURSERY
24
TIMBERYARD

4
NURSERY
55
10
TOOLSHOP
TOOLSHOP
TOOLSHOP
42
32
32
31
31

17
9

33

20

16

19
TOOLSHOP
TOOLSHOP

38

18
18
14
14
TOOLSHOP
35
20
24
9
18
30

5
NURSERY
[

6
52
17
17

9
BACKWALL/PLUMBING
34
34
BACKWALL/PLUMBING
BACKWALL/PLUMBING
10
15
31
24
TIMBERYARD
18

PRODUCT AISLE
Socket Sets/ Spanners / Screwdrivers / Pliers  TOOLSHOP
Solder TOOLSHOP
Spades 9
Spirits/Turps 15
Spray Paints 1
Sprinklers 7
Stakes 53
Stanley Knifes TOOLSHOP
Steel 24
Storage 17
Storage Bins 17
Storage Boxes 17
Storage Crates 17
Storage Hooks 19
Sub-Soil Drainage Pipe 32
Support Posts 19

T

Tables 49

Tap Fittings 35
Tape Measures TOOLSHOP
Tapes 15
Tapware 36
Tarps 47
Television Accessories 42

Tile Adhesive 36

Tile Cutters 36
Tiles - Ceramic 37
Tiles - Vinyl BACKWALL/FLOORING
Tiles accessories 36
Timber TIMBERYARD
Timber Boards 23
Timber Finishes 11
Timber Fixing accessories 19/20
Timber Flooring 22
Timber Furniture 47
Timber Joiners TOOLSHOP
Timber Oils 1
Timber Sheets 23
Timers 42
Toilet Brushes 40
Toilet Seats 33
Toilet Suites 33
Torches 42
Towel Rails 35
Trellis - expanding 54
Trellis - plastic 54
Trolleys 8
Turps 15
Umbrellas/Bases 50

v

Vanity Units 32
Velcro 18
Venetian Blinds 16
Vents (wall,ceiling,roof) 29
Vices TOOLSHOP
Vinyl BACKWALL/FLOORING
Vinyl Sheeting

Vinyl Tiles BACKWALL/FLOORING
w

W/C Connectors 31
Wall Lights 46
Wallpaper & borders N/A
Wardrobe Organisers 39
Wardrobe Systems 39
Washers/ Values 35
Water Butts PLUMBING
Water Drums 47
Water Filters 41
Water Heaters BACKWALL/PLUMBING
Watering Cans 7
Waterproofing accessories 24
Weather Seal 24
Weed Killers 5
Weed Mat 6
Welders TOOLSHOP
Wheel Barrows 8
Wheelie Bins 40
Wheels 8
Windows- sliding 29
Wire Brushes TOOLSHOP
Wire Storage Baskets 17
Wire Ware 53
Wood Tiles 58
Work Benches TOOLSHOP
Worm Farms 48




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


